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Q1. How long have you lived in your current home? Q4. How satisfied are you with the cleanliness of your local area?

74%

7% 7% 6% 6%

Lessthan Six months One year to Two years to Three years

sixmonths toayear twoyears threeyears and over
1%

Q2. And is your current home ... Very Dissatisfied Neither Satisfied  Very Satisfied

55% Dissatisfied

Q5. How has the cleanliness of your local area changed over the last

25% year?

8% 6% 6% 37%

Owned by Rented from Rented from Rented from Other
you a private  the council a HA or RSL
landlord

Q3. How much do you agree with the following?

2%
[

0 | am proud 0 | am proud to live

76 /0 of my home 37 /0 in my local area

Got much Got worse Stayed the Got better Got much
worse same better
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Q6. Which of the following do you think are problems in your area?
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Flytipping / General Litter Overfilled / Waste in back Waste in front Bin Bins leftin  Using other
dumping overflowing  passages gardens  contamination street peoples bins
bins
Q7. Why do these problems occur in your area?
77% 74% 74%
65%
36% 34%
A A A A A —
15%
People don't People assume People don't People are lazy People don't  People don't It's too
care about the problem will be care about the realise what know how to do complicated to
local area dealt with by  environment they are doing things properly do things
someone else is wrong properly

Q8. What other waste related
issues occur in your area?
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Q9. How much do you agree that
waste problems in your area are
the responsibility of ....?

719%
56%

Q10. If you rent your propertv, how
much do you agree that

Local residents /
tenants

Local private
landlords

My landlord would
support me to sort
out a waste problem

at my property

45%




Q11. Have you ever reported a problem with
waste in your local area?

63%
37%

No

Q12. If No, why didn’t you report it?

Reporting it won't sol
epoz;lr;gplrovg?enm o 34%

| have not had a problem
' with wastg I 23%
Didn't think anyone
would respond ﬁ 19%

Don't k how t t
on't know itow 0 repor | 15%

Other reason | 15%

Don't knowwho to report ﬁ 12%

It to
Assumed someone else
would 10%

Previous bad experience | 8%

Don't have time 7%

Prepared to live with
problem ﬁ] 6%
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Q13. Which of the following are issues with your local area?

Drugs and drug taking

Drinking and alcohol ASB
59%

Crime and fear of crime
42%

Noise from other people
38%

@O L9

P

gs, 29%

Gj Absentee landlords;

=

Traffic and parking

Youths and youth related ASB
37%

Motorbikes and scooters

overcrowding; and poor housing

conditions
27%

Q14. How much do you agree with the following?

My local area is a place

38%
backgrounds get on well

Q15.What makes you proud of where
you live?
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where people from different

| trust other people in
my local area

22%

Q16. What would you change about
where you live?
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Q17. How would you prefer to receive
information on waste in the future?

Email / E-newsletter U"n\ 20%
Local press ] 13%

Social media 12%

Posters / leaflets in public
buildings 11%

Council website 10%
Radio/ TV 10%
SMS text message I 6%
Other website | 0%

Other | 0%
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Demographics of respondents (who provided details)

Male
Female

Aged 16 — 24
Aged 25 - 34
Aged 35-44
Aged 45 -54
Aged 55 - 64
Aged 65 - 74
Aged 75 +

Limited a little
Limited a lot
Not Limited

White British
Other White
None White

Sample

46%
54%

5%

14%
17%
16%
23%
15%
11%

18%
15%
67%

80%
9%
11%

Hull (16 +)

50%
50%

16%
20%
15%
16%
14%
10%
8%

11%
11%
17%

90%
4%
5%




